
---------------------- ------------ --- - - -

( Email=minocorpatna@gmail.com. website:www.bsmfc.org)~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~==~~~~~-~: ...l.Zh.......Gflo ~o ~o ~o mo, / ~ w~:.4£·/o.?:i.l.r--

~ ~ui)Mt1 ~4·;ft ~(.Yqfi&lCfi ~?IfUT £I)\l11HII\t1 -:qlR ~ ~ ~ 0 .06.2Q13 ~ 07.09.2013

em 1lC'1T -q 1lC'1T ftrc;rr cf; ~ ~(.Yqfi&'lCf)'j <t IDU ~ ~ CfiI11\il1t1<t ~ 1R CWJ ~ em
~ 1llf <t 00 ~ ~ if 5 ~ -m'tffi1Jl ~ ~ ~ 1R ~ ~ ?IfUT "UfV ~ ~'tlfu -ey \lffift tl

~ ?IfUT ~ if "B 0.5% !:Il~RlIl~ <t ~ if ~ ~ <t ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ if ~ "'F) "Ufu
~ "ffi~ cffi 'TffiR Cflfl "CfIl ~<tirn -ey ~ ~-

I

SI. Sanctioned
O. % Prote- Net Payable

No
Appl_Name Bank A/c No. of Applicant Trade LoanAmount 55ingCharge Amount,

Vrf- Shamila Khatun, S/o -Md.

./
Wasi, Takiapar Narial Ale No. :-74032010012384 Seep Udyog 100000.00 500.00 99500.(J0

~1._ Ghat, Danapur, Danapur,
0 Digha, 800012, -Patna - -
(Y? I

Imteyaz Ali, S/o -Md.

". eo Shaukat Ali, Minhaznagar, ~
_". 2.\0 Phulwari Sharif, Phulwari ~ Ale No. :-20010399971 Watch Shop 150000.00 750.00 149250.00

- Sharif, Phulwari Sharif,
Q

./

801505, Distt. -Patna )
()O v" ,. ./

Shamshad Anwar, S/o -
i / ~"

V~ Late Ashraf Alam, Chhoti Computer....
3.~

r"-Khagaul, Danapur, Ale No. :-152600101002072 150000.00 150.00 14925Q~OO

Khagaul, Khagaul,
Institute

& 801105, Distt. -Patna ..c

Sadarul Hasan Chisti, S/o
() -Late Kamrul Hasan , Shoes -

/ r"- Ajmeri, Bari Khagaul, Ale No. :-1256101011949
Manufacturin 149250.00150000.00 750.00

4...........Danapur, Khagaul, g&

8: Khagaul, 801105, Distt;.--- Wholesaling

Patna
---

Md. Nezam, S!o -Md.

'\.. Safique, Firdosh Nagar ~ -/'
~

5.~

Isopur, Phulwari Sharif, Motor
Ale No. :-5016658565-7 100000.00 500.00 99500.0<

Phulwari Sharif, Phulwari ~
() Sharif, 801505, Distt. - /" ~~ I

rX. Patna !

c'-\CO\L ~V
-

ID:\Shahid\Mukh Mant.i ROlsar Rin Yojna-2013-14\Vaishali Sanction



/y.,
./ l'8.

<,
o
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- -------------------------------------------------

.

Copy & -
Ragistar

Nirman

;

sodoo

I

506.00

50~.00

500.00

. -.. ~~-"i"~,--......-

99500.00

Noor atima, S/o -Late
Md. Slim, Rajabajar Beli
Road Patna Sadar, Hawai Ale No. :-453202010006619

Adda B. V. College, /V
8000 4, Patna

Mohi mmad Noor Alam,

S/o - ~d. Habib, Rajabajar
Ali M rket, Patna Sadar, v Ale No. :-22980110009833

Haw, I Adda, B. V. I- tf'
Colle e, 8oo014,Patna

Monl S/o -Md. Mushtaq
Ahm d, Samanpura,

Patn Sadar, Shastri

Nag, ,B. V. College, /r--
800C 14, Dlstt. -Patna

Nikh t Perween, S/o -Md.

Ali, J shiana Manzil

Baql rgan] Moharrampur, I.-
Patna Sadar, Pirbahor, v--'
Bani lpur, 800004, Distt/

Patn"

Readymade _

Cloth Shop

Mobile Shop

Ale No. :-30821625461 Mobile Shop

100000.00 I--

100000.00

100000.00

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00 !

v'\c
/ 10~

&

Akh JarAlam, S/o -
Mot ammad Alam, Sadar

Gali, Patna Sadar,

Kha ekalan, Patna City, c" I--
800 08, Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-30461855595
Fancy Mirror

Production

100000.00 5QO.00 99500.00

She Mohammad, st« -
LatE Jumman Miyan, 18,

V
Kau hal Nagar,Patna

Sad r, Hawai Adda, ? V
G.P.D, 800001, Patna

Ale No. :-20003431774
Readymade -
Garments

5QO.00 99500.00

Hena Perveen, S/o -
Shatnim Ahmad, Kauwal
Toll Phulwari Sharif, Ale No. :-18242191005900

Phu wari Sharif, Phulwari V
Sha if, 801505, -Patna --:

. Ale No. :-018310030059 Kirana Store I-

500.00 99500.00

Sha ila Banu, S/o -

Sha~im Ahmad, Kauwal -

Tol Phulwari Sharif, Ale No. :-1583000100078865

PhI Iwarl Sharif, Phulwari V
Sherif, 801505, Distt. - ,/

Patra

Sringar Store

Silai Shop 50000.00 250.00

;

49750.00

M( ham mad Hashim

Ah~ad, S/o -Late Md.

Kal u Mistri, Kauwal Toli, V
Ph Iwari Sharif, Phulwari <
Sh rif, Phulwari Sharif,

80 505, Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-58-6276
Electrical ~I-­

Shop
100000.00

I

500.00 99!'OO_00

Ab~ul Quadlr, 5/0 -.IV· -e-- M zibur Rahman, /.

1~ Ka mashikoh, Patna City,

a Chbwk, JhauganJ, 800008,

0-') Di tt. -Patna

Ale No. :-1592101000359
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i

199000.0(



I

KhursheedJahan,S/o -
, ('J Late Md. Imteyaz, Baily 1./

/ V17~ RoadRajaBazar,Patna ./ V
~ Sadar,Hawai Adda, B.V'.
C:L College,800014, -Patnar---~~~~~~~----~------------------~--------~----------~-------+--~-----.----.:t Md. Chand,S/o -Md, i

/ V )0( Nasar,BakshiMaidan, /V' Ale No. :-5B-90353OO23 Tailoring Shop· . SOooo.OO 2sd.00
18_ PatnaSadar,Chowk,

~ Begampur,800009, Patna

NargishBano,S/o -
Ashrafuddin, Mogalpura
Durukhhi, PatnaCity,
Khazekalan,Jhauganj,
800008, Distt. -Patna ,V

Ale No. :-50174493732

Beauty •
Parlour

100000.00 99Soo.00Kirana&
General Store

.
100000.00

!

I

sssoo.oo

49750.00

/ l
,/ 19fi:

'&

Mohammad Rizwan
Alam, S/o -Md.
Azamtulla, Diwan
Mohalla Nauzar Katra,
PatnaSadar,Khajekala,
Jhauganj,800008 -Patna

Ale No. :-30328543432

Ale No. :-31662836189

/~

Computer
Institute

100000.00 S~.OO 99500.00

.....v ~
20.~-J

Md. Arshad Ali, S/o -
NaushadAli, Nawab
Bahadur RoadPaehhim
Darwaza,Patna Sadar,
Khajekala,Jhauganj,
800008, Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-03321000044863
Computer ~
Institute

100000.00 5~.00
I
i

99!)JO.00

Md. ShamshadAli, S/o -
Md. ShamsulHoda,
BakshiMaidan Bataw
Kuwan, PatnaCity, Chor f?
PatnaCity, Begampur,
800009, Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-51019078478
Readymade

Shop
100000.00 5qo.00

i

sssoo.oo

./

Md. AzadKhan,S/o -
Abdul Rashid,Noon ka -v-
Chauraha,Patna Sadar, ("
Khajekala,Jhauganj,
800008, Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-32949362182
Chappalka
Karkhana

100000.00 j... SOo.OO 99~00.00

Shamimur Rahman,S/o -
Mujibur Rahman,Diwan
Mohalla T. P.Lane,Patna
City, Patna Sadar,
Khajekala,Jhauganj,
800008, Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-2916000100463730
Hosiery
Garment
Nirmata

100000.00 Sro·OO
i

I
!

99S00.oo

tQ ShabnamBano,S/o -Late
Md. Safiuddin, Bagmalu '

24
+?::. Ale No. :-05650100003482,_ Khan,Lodi Katra, Patna V
'0 Sadar,Khajekala, <'

6(J Jhauganj,800008, -Patna

/ Paper Plate 100000.00 500.00
I
!
I

99500.00

Md. Wasim, S/o -Md.
Kamruddin, Hazari ...
Mahalia, Patna Sadar, ~k

Khajekala,Jhauganj,
800008,Patna

Ale No. :-6122854893
Chappla
Udyog

100000.00

iI"
$00.00

I
I
I

;I

99S00.0(
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Md. Khalid Mutruza, S/o -

late Md. Murtuza Ahmad : /'
Khan, Niteyanand ka ?' Ale No. :-33627324985
Kuwana lodi Katra, Patnat'"
Sadar,Khajekala,
Jhauganj,800008, Distt. -

Patna

Ale No. :-31953622972

IJ
25(]

/~

Md. SarfarazAhmad, S/o
-late Md. Gulam Rasul,
Mogalpura Durukhhi Gali,
PatnaCity, Khazekalan, ". /
Jhauganj,800008, Patna

Ale No. :-50049535937

Md. Kamal-Uddin,S/o -
Md. Mahbub Alam,
BagmaluKhan,Patna I Ale No. :-05650100008633
Sadar,Khajekala,
Jhauganj,800008, Distt./V
Patna r
SahaniKhatoon, S/o -Md.
NasimAlam, Kashmlrl
Kothi, Mugalpura, Patna ./
Sadar,Khajekala,
Jhauganj,800008, Distt. - ....1--

Ale No. :-05650100007788

Md. ShahnawazAlam, S/o
-Md. Barkat Alam, v-
ChoudharyTola, Patna (
Sadar,Sultanganj,
Mahendru,800006,Patna

Sari
Wholesale

Bindl ka t

Karkhana

Bag& Jhola ka
Karkhana ~

Murgi
Wholesale

100000.00

50000.00

50000.00..

100000.00

99500.00

I

5oo.~

49750.00

49750.00

99500.00

Md. Abid All, S/o -Md,
Asif Ali, Choudhary Tola, V·
PatnaSadar,Sultanganj, V
Mahendru,80oo06,Patn~

Ale No. :-20068894852 99500.00

Md. ShakilAhmad, S/o -
Md. Moizuddin, Bagmalu
Khan,Patna Sadar, •
Khajekala,Jhauganj, /' P-
800008, Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-32570184750

Md. Ojaid, S/o -late Md.
lliyas, Quami TanzimGall,
PatnaSadar,Plrbahor, ...............~
Bankipur, 800004, Disn. -
Patna

Ale No. :-30783142441

/

" 33.~
(J
6<

Arshi Tarannum, S/o -
Isteyak, BagmaluKhan,
PatnaSadar,Khajekala, f.-,-
Jhauganj,800008, Distt./ .
Patna

A/c No. :-20067754441

Mojib Ahmad, S/o -Md.
Monir Ahmad, RamJal
KrishnaRoad,Gurahatta, Ale No. :-24600100008377
PatnaSadar,Khajekala, k---"
PatnaCity, 800008, Patna

V
/ --

35.::....
q

Steel Pipe ~
Wholesale

Chappal
Karkhana

Hotel Shop

Silai Karhai
Centre

ReksinShop

Plastic
Karkhana

100000.00

100000.00 I-'

50000.00 !-'"

100000.00

_-
200000.00

!

i
i

I
250b>

i

99500.00

99S00.oo

49750.00

99500.00

199000.00
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\ Md. Mokhtar, S/o -Md.
cJ Anwar, Dadarmandi,

,36~
/ Q

()()

Patna, Alamganj,
Gulzarbag, 800007,Distt.
-Patna

Readymade

Ale No. :-24600100013424 Garments
Shop

Gate-Gril
Karkhana

I
I

SOO.Qo
1

99500.00100000.00

99500.00

,

Md. Tanwir Alam, 5/0 -
Abdul Tawab, Plrvais
Market, Patna Sadar,
Alamganj, Gulzarbag,
800006, Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-3296689330 Tailoring Shop

/'t
./ 38C\j

&

Md. Khurshid , S/o -Md.
Amlruddin, Hari Mandir
Gall, Patna Sadar, Chowk,
Jhauganj, 800008, Distt. -
Patna

A/e No. :-0381000101790703

50000.00

100000.00

zso.oo
i
I
I

I

49750.00

I
I
I
Isoooo
I

I
I

i
I
I

99500.00

:

,

vL
./ 39.~

&

Raunaque Parween, S/o -
Md. Sultan Khan, Patthar
ki Masjid Tekari Road,
Patna Sadar, Sultanganj,
Mahendru, 800006, Distt.
-Patna

Ale No. :-30896040904

Md. Shafi Ahmad, S/o -
Md. Wasiuddin, Bagmalu
Khan, Patna Sadar,
Khajekala, Jhauganj,
800008,Distt. -Patna

A/e No. :-20008765780 Plastic Goods

Silai Karahl
Centre

50000.00

I
I259.00
I
I

I

49750.00

100000.00

I
I
!
!

5~.00
!

99500.00

r:v~
/ 41.~

'\)

<Y

Md. Parvez Alam, S/o -
Md. lsrall, Isapur Paithan
Toll, Phulwari Sharif,
Phulwari Sharif, Jhauganj,
801505,Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-185710100016202

Vt\)
/ 42~

db

Shabana Azmi, 5/0 -Md.
Fahim Ansari, Bari
Khagaul, Danapur,
Khagaul, Khagaul,
801105,Distt. -Patna

A/e No. :-30899955668

/
Md. Noushad Alam, 5/0 -
Md. Jafiruddin, lsopur,
Phulwari Sharif, Phulwari
Sharif, Phulwari Sharif,
801505, Dlstt. -Patna

Ale No. :-20063641034

Cement Shop 100000.00

i
i

sob.oo
I
I
!

99500.00

Karhai Bunai
Centre

50000.00 2~0.00

i

I

49750.00

Transportatio
nWork

100000.00

i
I
I

5i>o.00
I

99500.00

:

l/O
..I -,.

44.~

~

Md. Shadab, 5/0 -Md.
Ziaur Rahman,
Mahatwana, Phulwari
Sharif, Phulwari Sharif,

!

Phulwari Sharif, 801505, l
Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-18242191005702
Transportatio

nWork
100000.00 5bo.oo 99500;00

_ Md. Jameel Ahmad, 5/0 - :
/ - Late Md. KhalilAhmad, i

45. Co Anwar Colony Jalla Gali, i
() Patna Sadar, Khajekala, i

()<~Jhauganj, 800008, -Patna :

Ale No. :-05650100009086 Furniture
Shop

100000.00
i

~oo.oo

1

..1, -.~ ~
! C\.~'-'U
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I Parvej Alam, 5/0 -Md.
Mustafa Sabir, Darjitola
Subzibag, Patna Sadar, /'
Pirbahor, Bankipur, v
800004, Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-33051038214

Abdullah, 5/0 -Late Asgar
Ali, Khanmirza, Patna ,,_
Sadar, Sultanganj, ~.
Mahendru, 800006, Dlttf.' .
-Patna

Ale No. :-3287135994

~/

/ 48~
s~

~

Md. Irfan, 5/0 -Md. Tahir,
Fulauri Gali Maehhatta
Patna City, Patna Sadar,
Khajekala, Jhauganj,
800008,Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-00000003252001801

~

Hussan Ara, 5/0 -Md.
Shamim Ahmad, Pakkl
Gauraiya Mogalpura,
Patna Sadar, Khajekala,
Jhauganj, 800008, DisJ..=-­
Patna

Ale No. :-05650100003119

100000.00

500.00

I
i

99500.001
!
!

leather Bag

Envelop
Karkhana

,/

Tailoring Shop

Chappal
Karkhana

100000.00 ....

....

50000.00

100000.00

500:00

25Q.00

500.00

:
i

99500.oq
i

i
49750.00

!

!
i

99500.00

i

~/ \t
.......

50. IN

~

Abdul Bari, 5/0 -Akbar All,
Darjitola Subzibag, Patna
Sadar, Pirbahor,
Bankipur, 800004, Distt. -
Patna

Ale No. :-0394000101102726 Chappal Shop;" 100000.00 500.00 sssoc.co

Jaki Ahmad, S/o -Sabi
Ahmad, Lodi Katra, Patna
Sadar, Khazekalan,
Jhauganj, 800008, -Patna

,,/ Ale No. :-32364514145 sssoo.oo

.

Plastic e:

~

.r-

100000.00 500.00

0<
./ 52-

~

~

Abid Hussain, 5/0 -late
Md. Qayum, Lodikatra I:
(Nityanand ki Kunwa) .......1,

Patna City, Patna sadar'/jr
Khajekala, Jhauganj, '
800008,Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-20023032482

Md. Anamul Haque, 5/0 -
Qamaruddln, Kanghaiya
Tola, Patna Sadar,
Khajekala, Jhauganj, .,......r
800008,Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-24600100006801

Sultana Parveen, Md.
Ayub Alam, Taj Nagar,
Naya Tola, Phulwari
Sharif, Patna

Ale No. :-50064551327

Wholesale
Cloth Business

Chappal .-­
Material Shop

Sringar Store i--'

-100000.00

_...-.
100000.00

50000.00

,

500.00

500.00

250.00

,

:
I

99500.Qo

99500.60

49750·90

Md. Afroz Quraishi, 5/0 -
Md. Israil Quraishi, Gol
Ghar Chauraha, Sadar, Ale No. :-10498114143

Gandhi Maidan, G.P.O,
800001,Distt. -Patna 1

Photostate
Computer
Printer

100000.00 500.00

:

99500.00

6D:\Shahid\Mukh Mant,l Rozga, Rln Yojna-201~-14\Vaishall Sanction



•
•

_, .-.", ·0- ·..-IL"'-,
,

I

Ale No. :-74032010019560

cJ Md. IVaslehuddin
Hashn l, S/o -Hazi
Moha InmadHaslm,Raja
Bazar,PatnaSadar,
Shastr Nagar,B.V.
Colleg ,800014, -Patna
Mashi Haidry, S/o -Late
Alimul din Haidry, Bans
Kothi, atna Sadar,Digha,
Digha,800011, Patna /"

! Ale No. :-4458000100000075

Ale No. :-30161690575

Nikhat Bano, S/o -Md.
JawedIAkhtar, Sigori,
Paliga j, Sigori, Sigori,
80111 ,Distt. -Patna
Tabir t nsari, S/o -Late
Jamir I~iyan, Gaurlchak,
Punpull, Gaurichak, VAleNo. :-1314000100127462
takhna, 804453, Distt. _y""

I . :Ale No. :-3164000100122545
/~.

Patna

Garment

200000.00 I--

150000.00

100000.00 J..--'

100000.00

750.00 149250.00
I I,

~

500.00 99500.001
,

:,

/

1000.00

500.00

,
,

!

199000.00,

99500.00:

Shakill din, S/o -Md.
Alaudc n, Lakhna,
P G ' .. h k Ale No. :-1314000100087537unpu, aunc a , / _,
Lakhna 804453, Distt. _tF
Patna

Wool&Air
Cooler

RatanStone
Business ~

Sringar Store

Readymade
Cloth Shop

Readymade
Shop 100000.00 500.00 99500.ooi

Mohar mad Mukhtar, S/o
-Hamlc Miyan, Lakhna,

'-!-,

'Ale No. :-1314000100067445Punpu ,Gaurichak,
Lakhna 804453, Distt. -
Patna

Wahid Khatoon, S/o -
Md. Af oz Alam, Daldali
ChikTo i, Danapur,
Danapi r, Gola Road
Danapi r, 801503, Distt/

Ale No. :-74032010014427

Patna

..--
Gift Product

Readymade ,.,.
Garment Silal

Kendra

~
100000.00

50000.00

500.00

250.00

99500.00:

,

, I49750.00 :

/ ~
./ 63.~

o
C>C

ShahnatNazAlam, 5/0 -
LateM . Kalimuddin, Gol

vGhar, PatnaSadar, , / I=---'
Gandhi Maidan, G.P.O,
Patna-

Ale No. :-085801505075

v' o
./ 64~

_&
Md. Firbz, 5/0 -Late Md.
Hafiz, l Ikothi Danapur,
Danapi r, Danapur,
Danapi r, 801503, Patna (

FahaM da Khatoon, 5/0 -
Md. Kh iii,Rahmatganj, .
M hi M h I Ale No. :-2734000100156274asaur,., asau r, v:
Masau~ri, 804452, - "......-
Patna

Readymade ~I-­
Shop

Readymade
V

Agarbatti /
Karkhana

100000.00

200000.00

Ii
50000.00

500.00

1000.00

250.00

99500.00

199000.00

49750.00

vfJ
~ 66""

o
0()

Md. Eja Ahmad, 5/0 -Md.
Ziauddi ,Darjitola
Subziba~,Patna Sadar, / r- ~e No. :-0394000101143875
Pirbaho , Bankipur, /
Patna-4

Optical Shop 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

7D:\Shahld\Mukh Ma trl Rozsar Rln Yojna.2013.14\Valshall Sanction



•

I C": Maksud Alam, S/o -Md.

67{:f"
Maqubul Alam, Bajitpur, !' Ale No. :-0569001500009654 Electric Shop 100000.00 ...... soono 99500.00:

'C'J Barh, Barh, Barh, 803213,-~ Distt. -Patna

>- S.Afsar Hussain,S/o -late /'V-(_V) SyedZafar, lalbagh /' Computer
,-

68.c-J RamnaRoad,Patna Ale No. :-20012138119 Repairing 200000.00 • 1000,00 199000.00
"o Sadar,Plrbahor, Shop

GO Bankipur, Patna-4

.L- KalimAhmed, S/o -Habib ,

Ahmad, Mogalpura Sui ki V Footwear ..

/ /69.~ Masjid, PatnaSadar, /-- Ale No. :-24600100008868 Manufaeturin 100000.00 500,00 99500.00

Khazekalan,PatnaCity, g

~ 800008, Distt. -Patna

~/ ~
Md. Reyazuddin,S/o -

./
late Moinuddin, Kashmiri

Chappal .;

Kothi PatnaCity, Patna Ale No. :-32876250694 100000.00 500.00 99500.0070C\i Nirman

~
Sadar,Khazekalan, V
Jhauganj,800008, Patna Y"

.

V71~

Md. Shamim,S/o -late
Md. Ayub, Dadarmandi, Photostate & ~,,- PatnaSadar,Alamganj, ~ Ale No. :-24600100009276 100000.00 SOO,OO 99500.00

C\l Gulzarbag,800007, Distt./ ~ General Store

~ -Patna

V ~

Shahid,S/o -Abdul Hafiz,
Darjitola Nim Toli <f- Ale No. :-3041000101413031

Optical
100000.00 500.00 99500.00.... 72.0, Subzibag,Patna, Business .-

~
Pirbahor, Bankipur,
800004, Distt. -Patna

o Tanweer Ahmad, S/o -Ali
Ahmad, G. lane Pirbahor, Computer

I-'
/ V;3~ PatnaSadar,Pirbahor, Ale No. :-50080992644 Training .v 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

& Mahendru, 800006,- /V Centre

Patna •
Md. Akbar, S/o -late Md.",,'I.i Idrish, Gulshan Haidri Jari Shilp &

./
74'«N RaushanColony, Patna Ale No. :-002528020002516 Jari Goods - 100000.00 ~ 500.00 99500.00

Sadar,Khazekalan,
,./' Nirman

& Jhauganj,800008, -Patna

r/~

Mohammed Deen Khan,
S/o -Md. Farid Khan, Steel ~

./
Roypura Paithan Toli ... Ale No. :-31371819211 Furniture Box 100000.00 50Q.00 99500.0075N Fatuhan, Fatuhan, ."./0 Shop

Cid Fatuhan, Fatuhan,
803201 -Patna

r.I Md. HassanImam, S/o -

""'"
~ late Ahmad Hussain,

/
~

Ale No. :-20096755086 KiranaStore 100000.00 500.00 99500.0076~ KanghaiyaTola, Patna -V

~
Sadar,Khazekalan, ..
Jhauganj,.800~, -Patna

..- c'" saiehaF"ad Md. ./ V i

/' .::::t Qumru Bari, SadarGali, ~ Ale No. :-10385158339
Readymade I-'

100000.00 500.00 99500.0077(;'l PatnaSadar,Khazekaian, Garment

g Jhauganj,800008, Patna
D

0"~ ~~/
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Md. Shadab Ali, S/o -Md.
Habib Ahmad, Dariapur

Nasir Hussain, S/o -Md.
;;:y. Hussain, Sekha ka Roza
""'\.. Mogalpura, Patna Sadar, Ale No. :-24600100011799 Tent Business

78:"J'V.N Khazekalan, Patna City, (....-V
~ ~ 800008,Distt. -Patna

I
~
"-
~

C~
~

7~
~
~
)Jt
._

Naushad AliSiddiqui, S/o
-Rahmat AliSiddiqui,
Belwarganj Ashok V Ale No. :-24600100011115
Rajpath, Patna, Alamganjl' V
Gulzarbag, 800007, Patna

Readymade
Garment ..

100000.00 v-

100000.00
,

500,00 99500.00

500.00 99S00.00

Subzibag, Patna Sadar,
Pirbahor, Bankipur,
800004,Distt. -Patna

Md. Kalam, 5/0 -Harun
Rashid, Shahganj Gali,
Patna Sadar, Sultanganj,
Mahendru, 800006,Distt. V
-Patna #

A/e No. :-30861193055
Readymade_
Garments

.-
100000.00

100000.00

,

5oQ.00

500.00

99500.00

99500.00

Asama Khatoon, 5/0 -
Sekh Alam, Sigori,
Paliganj, Sigori, Sigori, ",....-:'"::
801110,Distt. -Patna
Ashlam Alam, 5/0 -Md.
Vasin Ansari, RajiYNagar
Patna, Patna Sadar, RajiY~V
Nagar, RajiYNagar,
800024,Distt. -Patna

A/e No. :-50153116772
General Store ...
Wholesale

100000.00"v

100000.00 V

50b.00

500.00

99500.00

99500.00

A/e No. :-3164000100122758 Cement Store

-

A/e No. :-20015880411
Cloth

Wholesale
Business

100000.00 500.00 99500.00

v­
/ 85~

~

Razia Sultan, S/o -Md.
Abu Savleh, Raja Bazar,
Patna Sadar, Hawai Adda, i-- Ale No. :-4458000100054755

.:..-:
B.V.College, 800014,
Distt. -Patna
Ga]ala Khanam, 5/0 -
Farhan Khan, Saguna,
Danapur, Danapur,
Danapur, 801503, Distt. - 11
Patna ...

Readymade
Store

A/e No. :-370101000000694 Jari Butick ~ 100000.00 V

.

99500.00

Md. Fakruddin, 5/0 -Md.
Sharfuddin, Karbigahiya,
Patna Sadar, Jakkanpur,
G.p.a, 800001,Distt.-
Patna ...,....V

A/e No. :-441310110005214
Bag Karobar

leather ..­
Goods

100000.00 SOD.OO 99500.00

.3' Md. Ayaz Hasan, 5/0 -Md.
k_V Ahsan, Coffee House Gall '

" 87.oJ Ashok Rajpath, Patna _.....~
~) Sadar, Pirbahor,
~ Bankipur, 800004, -Patna

A/e No. :-30260293835
.Computer ...

Maintena-nce
Shop

100000.00 V... 500.00

!

99500.00

.---
Md. Firo] Ansari, 5/0 -Md. I /'
Enamul Haque Ansari, V
Sekha ka Roza, Patna ./ A/e No. :-0381000101858867
Sadar, Khazekalan,
Jhaugan], 800008, -Patna

\

Chappal
Karkhana

100000.00

c..\~ -"7
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II ~
pRuhi Khanam,S/o -Md.

I
iFaiyaz,Dadarmandi, ,.
i89:ti Shirt & T-Shirt IPatnaSadar,Alamganj, A/e No. :-0381000101856920

Nirman 50000.00 r-- 250.9'> 49750.00
Gulzarbag,800007, Distt. ..-V I_,V#. I-Patna

i,,

~

Tabassum,S/o -Akbar
i
1Ansari, Faujdarl Kuana ~ Readymade ,

100000.00 • II Nadaul, PatnaSadar, A/e No. :-00000003233196983 SalwarSuit 500.op 99500.00Khazekalan,Jhauganj, Nirman
I~ 800008, Distt. -Patna /
I.6:: I
IMd. Jahid,S/o -Abdul
i00 Hafiz,JamunGali , iV If) .... ISubzibag,Patna Sadar, ...-'

A/e No. :-3041000101460190 Gents Parlour 50000.00 250.~ 49750.00./ 91~
Pirbahor, Bankipur,

IQ
I IcP 800004, Distt. -Patna

.......1-'" I

I

V ?' FaiyazAhmad, S/o -Late
,

/ Hasibur Rahman,
i- iChappal ,

500.0~

e>
Dadarmandi, Patna Sadar, A/e No. :-24600100013615 100000.00 99500.00

92.C\
MaterialAlamganj, Gulzarbag,

I

~
.---

I800007, Distt. -Patna
i

I
IMazharAlam .
I

,~

Makhdooml, S/o -Late i- I.. I- ~
I

Manzar Alam, Mogalpura
Copy I" Ale No. :-32699264585 200000.00 iooo.od 199000.0093.~ Chhoti Masjid, Patna

Industries
ISadar,Khazekalan,
,-o ./'

I

0< Jhauganj,800008, Dlstt. -
IPatna

Md. Anwar, S/o -Md.
i IV·.....Karim, PakshimDarwaza

i-
I i./

94~
Tamtam Parav,Patna Ale No. :-21386116351 Readymade

100000.00 :500.001 99500.00Sadar,Alamganj, Shirt Nirman
lV Io Gulzarbag,800007, Distt.

iDc -Patna
IAurangjeb, S/o -

I
-_

~CGayasuddin,Kashmiri _.
Leather V

: I./ Kothi, PatnaSadar, A/e No. :-0381000101859662 Sleeper 100000.00 ,500.00, 99500.00t; Khazekalan,Jhauganj, / Nirman
I~

800008, Patna
I
I

K:~Md. Salim, S/o -Md.
~~ V~ Mobin, Belwarganj, Patna

FoldingChair ISadar,Alamganj, Ale No. :-0381000101856753 100000.00 ~00.00 99500.00
96.~

Nirman() Gulzarbag,800007, Dlstt........

06 -Patna

:ShamsadHassan,S/o -

~
Abdul Majid, Ghasiyari ..,/ 10- I--- !/ ~ IGali, PatnaSadar, . A/e No. :-50141720720 ScreenPrinter 100000.00 ~OO.OO i 99500.0097.~
Khazekalan,Jhauganj,

I~ 800008, Patna
I,
Lrti-\d.\

~/
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Ale No. :-50152338216

Irfan J hmed, S/o -RaJI -Ahma ,Mogalpura Sui ki

.IV Ale No. :-20067758139Masjic, PatnaSadar,
Khaze alan, JhauganJ,
80000 .Dlstt, -Patna

Readymade
Cloth Shop

100000.00",_ 99500.00

Md. A hraf, S/o -Md.
Anwar Dadarmandi,
Patna,Alamganj, ../
Guizar ag, 800007, Distt.
-Patna

Ale No. :-24600100013365

Md. In ran, S/o -Abdul

Bari, D rjitola Subzibag, Ale No. :-3041001500009652
Patna adar, Pirbahor, ~.
Bankip~r, 800004, Distt. ~

Md. M~nna, S/o -Abdul
Hanna ,Darjitola
Subzib g, Patna Sadar,
Pirbah r, Bankipur,
80000,Patna

Ale No. :-3041000101464211

ShamaPerveen,S/o -Md.
Khaliq e, ShiyaMasjid

Gali M ~radpur, Patna Ale No. :-0394000101133744
Sadar,Pirbahor,
Banklpur, 800004, Distt ... ).r
Patna

Shahn wazAlam, S/o -
late M ohluddln Ansari, /
Sigori, aliganj, Sigori, Ale No. :-3164000100078363
Sigori, 01110, Distt. - t"'"V
Patna

Rafiqu Ansari, S/o -late
Md. Gulam Rasul,Kashim.....
Colony PatnaSadar, /'
Sultarnanj, Mahendru, /
800001, Distt. -Patna

A/e No. :-537746708

Paper Plate
Nirman __

..
Steel

Fabrication

Chappal ...­
Business

Optical /
Business

/'

Eplie
Embroidery

Readymade
Handloom

Cloth

Optical Shop

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

i
i

SOOfo
I
I

: i

i 5.1
I I

I

I

I I

: T
soo.bo

I

! I

!

!

500.pO

I

i

I

500.~

I

I,

I

500.bo

I

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

Md. Aj j Ahmad, S/o -Md.
Abbas arsl, Sigori,
Pallgan, Sigori, Sigori,
80lU(, Patna /'

Ale No. :-3164000100123225

Sanu,So-Md. Shamsad,
Bagmal~Khan,Patna
Sadar, howk, Jhauganj,
80000f Distt. -Patna ./

:Alc No. :-0394000101147376

Md. So)~iI,S/o -Md,
Ehsanula, New Azimabad
Colony, Patna, Sultanganj,
Mahen ru, 800006, -
Patna

Steel Bartan

Mobile &
Electronic

Shop

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

llD:\Shahld\Mukh IVantrl Rozgar RlnYojna·2013-14\Valshall Sanction

!
I

i

v , i

: 500·r

: !

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00



·' . ,,,.,_, ~",. ,--;..."
I

L- Atique Alam, S/o - ~
Murtaza Alam, Kasim

99500.00110~
Computer ,Colony DargahRoad, Ale No. :-32756852834 ,... 100000.00 500.00PatnaSadar,Sultanganj, Parts

.,.,.VJJ Mahendru, 800006, Distt.",,!r
-Patna

v~
Amina Khatoon, S/o -Md,
Ashlque, KhazpuraBeli , #' I-"'- Road,Patna Sadar,Hawai Ale No. :-2519101005332 Beauty

100000.00 500.(JO 99500.0010~ ParlourAdda, B.V. College,

~
800014, Distt. -Patna V

V~
Md. Shamir, S/o -Md,
Alauddin, KhazpuraBell

;'<'" u~ Road,Patna Sadar,Hawai A/e No. :-453202010055726 KiranaShop 100000.00 500.60 99500.00Adda, B.V. College, r'"IJe: 800014, Distt. -Patna

Md. Suhall,S/o -Md.

~
Jamit, KhazpuraSattar 1--"ColdStores, Patna Sadar, - General Store./ ~1£J Ale No. :-2519101006259 100000.00 500.00 99500.00Hawai Adda, B.V. & StationaryLJ College,800014, Distt. - y'Visc Patna

~
ChandaKhatoon, 5/0 -
JawedAkhtar, Adalatganj, V-f-ii~ PatnaSadar,Kotwali, v- A/e No. :-687102010002172 General Store' 100000.00 500.do 99~OO.00o G.P.C,800001, Distt.- J"

0(~Patna

Q Md. Sadique,5/0 -Md.
"VHafiz, KhazapuraSattar -.~-- OJ ,./" ColdStores, PatnaSadar, ..... Ale No. :-33052431884 General Store

100000.00 500.00 99500.00uP.
Hawal Adda, B. V. & Stationaryo

()P College,800014, Distt. -
Patna

1-- Md. Gyaas,S/o -Md.

Vl\ Bashruddin, Samanpura
r- f--RajaBazar,Patna Sadar, Ale No. :-00000003175280917 Readymade

100000.00 500.00 99500.00
<' 1149

Shastri Nagar, B.V. ./ Garment Shop\
ex College,800014, Distt. '

..J.. Patna
i

~~
Anjum Perveen,5/0 -Late

r-Ail Abbas, Faujdari Kuana, Beauty ----./ Ale No. :-24600100006982 100000.00 500.00 99500.00115c' PatnaSadar,Khazekalan, V; Parlour

&J Jhauganj,800008, -Patna'-

V~
Wasim Ahmad, 5/0 -Faiz
Ahmad, Mogalpura Sui ki ,.

A/e No. :-0381000101848851
,

11~ Masjid, PatnaSadar, Stone James 100000.00 500.00 99500.00., Khazekalan,Jhauganj, ./'
~ 800008, Distt. -Patna

Md. Babar Khan,S/o -Md.
• '_

./
v-~ Firoz Khan,KasimColony ...I---" - :,
11tJ Ale No. :-10331841148 BagKArkhana 100000.00 500.ad 99500.00

DargahRoad,Patna,
./ ,

'0 SultanganJ,Mahendru,
_g} 800006, Distt. -Patna

r.lcQ\ -
~/

i
I
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Readymade
Garments

Dlstt, -Patna

A/t No. :-20010647887
Electronics

Shop

Md. Naushad Ahmad, S/o
-Late Md. Hassan, Aman
Colony Isopur, Phulwari
Sharif, Phulwari Sharif, •...),
Phulwarl Sharif, 801505,

Alt No. :-50099292075 Bag Karkhana

Distt. -Patna
:

Md. Parwez Azam Ansari,
S/O-Md. Nizamuddin
Ansari, Harun Nagar
Section-II, Phulwari Alt No. :-445820110000194
Sharlf, Phulwari Sharif,
Phulwari Sharif, 801505,/

Electronics
Shop

100000.00 99500.00

100000.00

I
!

sooloo
!

I
!

souoo 99500.00

Md. Firoj Ahamad, S/o -
Gulam Waris, Alakhnath i Ale No. :-0569000100209187
Chondi, Barh, Barh, Barhy
803213, Distt. -Patna

Riee &
Gaihum Shop

AclnanYusuf, S/o -Late
Md. Yusuf, Sadiqupur
Anwar lane Sarai Gali, Ale No. :-3251621033
Patna Sadar, Alamganj,
Gl,llzarbag,800007, DiS~ •
-Patna <7

Churi-lahthl
Business

Fakharuddin Alam, S/o -
, V ~ Md. Mahfuz Alam,

..,u. Khalilpura, Danapur, Ale No. :-1583000100092795 Bag Karkhana
122" Phulwari Sharif, Phulwari
o Sharif, 801505, Distt. - L---6D P~tna r

Khurshid Alam, S/o -Ali
Ahmad, Batav Kuana, :
Sadar, Chowk, Begampury .
800008, Distt. -Patna V

A/t No. :-20064750052
Plastic

Karkhana

Md. Arif, S/o -late Dr.
Abdul Wahid, Nasheman
Colony, Khajoorbanna,
Patna Sadar, Sultanganj,
Mahendru, 800006, - /
Patna

Ale No. :-50180002429 Optical Shop

Md. Perwez Alam, S/o -
~ate Md. Qurban, v
Dariyapur Outubuddln ,/
lane, Patna Sadar,
~irbahor, Bankipur,
800004, Distt. -Patna

A/e No. :-446010110000230

Md. Sadakat Hussain, S/o
.,Md. Nazim Quaraishi, ./.
Kachahri Mohalla,
Phulwari Sharif, Phulwari
$harif, Phulwari Sharif,
Patna

100000.00

50000.00

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

100000.00

300000.00

i
50~.00

!

25~.00

sob.oo

:

i
i
i

I
!

5~0.00
!

590.00
i

i

99500.00

49750.00

99500.00

99500.00

99500.00

99~OO.00

298500;00
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I

Shamshe Qummer, S/o -

Computer
Training
Centre

100000.00

I
!

I
500.~0 99500.00

Md, Ashraf, S/o -Nurul
Hoda, KhalilManzil, Patna
Sadar, Khazekalan, v--'
Jhauganj, 800008, Patna"""'"

Ale No. :-002518030007098 General Store

Zakir Hussain Khan, S/o -
Mazhar Hussain Khan,
Masum Gall, Dargah
Roal:t,Patna Sadar, v .
Sultanganj, Mahendru, /'"
800006, -Patna

A/e No. :-10113682390 General Store 100000.00 99500.00

Md. Nasuruddin,
Maulabag Madarsa Gall
Naya Tola, Phulwari
Shatif, Phulwari Sharif,
Phulwari Sharif, 801505,

A/e No. :-30895050720 Readymade
Garment 100000.00

i
500.qo

I

I

99500.00

RaunaqueAfroj, S/o -
Junaid Alam, Samapura,
Belal Masjid, Patna Sadar,
Shastri Nagar, B.V.
College, 800014, Distt.<"
Patna

Ale No. :-443710110004447 SilaiCentre 50000.00

!
i

250.qo
I

49750.00

Md.Pharook Ahmad, S/o
-Mobarak Ali, Isanagar
Phu~ari Sharif, Phulwari
Sharif, Phulwari Sharif,
Phulwari Sharif, 801505,<
Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-51103219541 100000.00

I

!

500.do
I

i
i

99500.00

MoHammad Husnaln, S/o
-Md, Habib, Samanpura
Raja Bazar, Patna Sadar,
Shastri Nagar, B.V.
College, 800014, Disttz­
Patna

Ale No. :-31210100002671 General Store
& Stationary 100000.00 500.qo

I
I,

99500.00

Asif kamal, S/o -Anwar
Kam~l, Bari Nagla, Patna
Sadar, Malsalami,
Jhauganj, 800008, Distt. -
Patna ~

.Ale No. :-2916000100438868 Readymade
Garments 100000.00

i
I
i

500.qO 99500.00

Md. Shakeel, S/o -Md.
Kalir(lUrf Md.
Kalirhuddin, Patthar V
MasJid, Patna Sadar,
Sultanganj, Mahendru,
800Q06, Distt. -Patna

Ale No. :-3145033440 Motor Parts
Shop 100000.00

,
500.1ll 99~1)0.00

Md. Mintu, S/o -Md.
Kamo, Khatrilane Hlmam I
Diwan par, Patna Sadar,

A/e No. :-50154727721

Khazekalan, Jhauganj, '

c-l-,~'

14D:\Shahid\Mukh Man!,i Rozsa, RinYojna-2013·14\Vaishali Sanction

Motor Parts
Shop 100000.00

I
500.~

!
i

i

~/

99500.00



~
Aslem Pravej, S/o -Md.

I

0 Abbas Ansari, Noon ka ,17
Ale No. :-30669399216 Sleeper

13fP'J Chauraha Taj Market,._./ Karkhana
100000.00 500.00 99500.00

,,- ". 4:1 Pa~na Sadar, Khazekalan,
c') Jhaugan], 800008, Patna

I

~
M~. Monazir Akhter, S/o - :
Md. Samiuddin, Subzibag i

Mobile Sale &
~ -1370 Darjitola, Patna Sadar, r" vi Ale No. :-20003374893

Re-charge 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

~
iPlrbahor, Bankipur,
I80Q004, Distt. -Patna !

Ars~ad Ahmad, S/o -Md. I

V' L.
,

AY4burf Abdul Kaium,
,

L' ~ Motor Parts
13~ LoHarwa Ghat Alamganjv Ale No. :-33324680121 100000.00 500.00 99500.00I Shop

Patna Sadar, Alamganj, I

~ Gulzarbag, 800006, Patna ,
I

\£ Mohammad Javed, 5/0 - I
I

V' Q Md. Fakhruddin, Beldar ;,
Ale No. :-3256490207". 13gf Toli, Patna Sadar,

I Almira Shop 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

~
Sultangan], Mahendru,~

I
I
:800006,Distt. -Patna I

vCJ
Molahid Islam, S/o -Md. I

Idris, Tekari Road Patthar I
I

/ 14~ ki ~asjid, Patna Sadar, ~
Ale No. :-10113737395 Sofa Material 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

~ Sultangan], Mahendru, 4' I

oC 800006,Distt. -Patna I:

V~ Ruqi, S/o -Md.
iMoniuddin, Alamganj

~ 14~ Pathan Toll, Patna Sadar, if1..--: A/e No. :-3276772073 General Store 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

J Alamganj, Gulzarbag,

i80q007,Distt. -Patna

V() Sabiha Parween, S/o -Md. i
Salauddin, Alamganj

~ 14~ Pathan Toli, Patna Sadar, A/e No. :-3276804722 Bag Udyog 100000.00 500.00 99500.00
~ Alalllganj, Gulzarbag,

(H~ 80Q007,Distt. -Patna I
i

V.Q Yasrnln Pravin, 5/0 -Md. I

/
Sharif, Alamganj Pathan

14~ Tol~,Patna Sadar, c- A/e No. :-3276771400 General Store 100000.00 500.00 99500.00

& Alamganj, Gulzarbag,
800007,Distt. -Patna I

I

V~Janished Alam, S/o - I
Khuda Baksh, Sadiqpur i Readymade

/ 14~ Saral, Patna Sadar, V'rA/e No. :-0381000101857266 Salwar Suit 100000.00 500.00 99500.00
Ala~ganj, Gulzarbag, ( Nirman

~
,
,

800007,-Patna I

"./ ~
Md! Shahanavaj, S/o -Md.

LeatherI ~
/

Shamim, Shah ki 1mIi, / A/e No. :-32766631245 Sleeper 100000.00 500.00145(" Patna Sadar, Khazekalan, 99500.00

~ t1Jhallganj, 800008, -Patna
Nirman

I

V~ Md. Wasim Quraishi, S/o -

" Samullah Quarishl, / Ale No. :-2916000100442472 Bag Karkhana14llY. Chiktoli, Jhauganj, Patna
100000.00 500.00 99500.00

~
City, Patna
~ :

/

0..s.~ ! f/I

I
. I
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~ lmran Ali Khan,S/o
!- Mu~affar Ali Khan, I

14~
, Ale No. :-913020003040877 SringarStore 100000.00 500·Po 99500.00I

Nasriganj,Paithan Toll, I

-\- I

~~
I

f ~Danapur, Patna

V'~Md~Vali, S/o -Late Md.

/
Ras~d,Suiki Masjid (Jaggi

Stone Sale&
14~

ka Ghauraha),Patna A/e No. :-0381000101863036
Making 100000.00 500.pO 99500.00

Sad~r,Khazekalan,
,

~J

Jhaugan],800008, -pat~
v'

GtJ .:

~
Md.:Jamil, S/o -M. Kamal
Mlstrl, Mogalpura Readymade

./V14~ Faujdari kuwana, Patna yl-'" A/e No. :-0381000101856744 Garments/T. 100000.00 500.Po 99500.00o Sadar,Khazekalan, Shirt Nirman

~
~Jhauganj,800008, -Patna

~/tSahaneKhan,S/o -Md. !
Mobile Shop

/'
Israll Khan,Dariapur, «'V Ale No. :-0325000100233548 & Repairing 100000.00 500.Po 99500.0015~ Mokama, Hathidah,

Centre
~ Hatidah,803301, -Patna

i

,~
SabaSiddiqui, S/o -Sabl ,

V" Ahmad, Lodikatra, Patna
~ AleNo. :-20067759314 Butik Work 50000.00 250.Po 49750.00~ 15~ Sadar,Khazekalan, /'o

Q::i Jhauganj,800008,-Patna
I

V~iS"' Md. Raza,S/o -Shami !

Ahmad, Dadarmandl, <v- A/e No. :-24600100017494 Readymade
50000.00 250.po 49750.00./ 15~

PatnaSadar,Alamganj, Salwar Suit....
&::: Gultarbag, 800007, Patna :

~ ShaguftaAfrin, S/o -Md.
iV~ Shahid,Dadarmandi, Blauj & Ladies....

15(' Pat~aSadar,Alamganj, .0- A/e No. :-24600100014821 50000.00 250.Po 49750.00Tap Nirman

~ Gulzarbag,800007, Patna
i

~

RizWanAhmad, S/o - I
BakeryAbdus Samad, 304, Q'

Ale No. :-441010100017332 Karkhana& 100000.00 500.pO 99500.00,/ ~5~ lmarat AI Azij Chitkohra,
ShopIJ PatnaSadar,Gardanibag,

ex. AniSabad,800002, -Patna ,

v/~
Md! Tarique Anwar

,/
Hu~sain,S/o -Md ..Nisar

A/e No. :-300202010918455 Cotton
100000.00 500.pO 99:'JO.0015!fv Ah~ad, Shivnar, Business

Q Mo~ama, Mokama, .r-
&0 Shi~nar,803302, -Patna

V~
Mdi Ashif Raza,S/o -Md.

_,. Jasirn,SadarGall Banwari Readymade
.pO15601 Tol~, PatnaSadar, A/e No. :-24600100019854 100000.00 500 99500.00Garment"C'

Kh~zekalan,Jhauganj, .,..
~ 800008, Distt. -Patna

-=': Mdl Jasimuddin, S/o -Md.-~-~ Kaslm,Mlrshikartoli, • /' A/eNo. :-50143197682 Poultry Farm 50000.00 250.pO 49750.0015~ Pat~aSadar,Alamganj,

~ Gul~arbag,800007,Patna i ._
\...., Mdf~hfUZ Alam, S/o-

:Md~ unus,Tar Tal, Darzi ,I Readymade
./'V15~ Tol~, PatnaSadar, ~ Ale No. :-00620100020696 100000.00 500.pO 99500.00Garments;:_ Pir~ahor, Bankipur, / 1

80q004, -Patna i
I

! ~ I ~I! c'~ - ~
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I arJa Parween, Slo -Md ..
!Readymade I

C lony, Patna Sadar, Ale No. :-10113660080 Wholesale 100000.00 500.00 99500.(
S ItanganJ, Mahendru, Saya

: 8 0006, Dlstt. -Patna

Ale No. :-10399659055 Readymade
150000.00 750.00 1492S0.(JGarment

Chappal
karkhana

Ale No. :-24630110013236 100000.00 500.00 99500.0

Cosmetic
General Store

Afe No. :-3197339434 100000.00 99500.0

1,62,50,000.00 81~250.00 1,61,68,750.0
I

~ffiT'lJ"-ff cF "lfq ~13lf~ 1R C:fTfu"ij CflI'I"11d >rJtij ~ <flY ~ t~'ff'l1t Cfllil"1ld w:i

~ ct ~ m >f'lJU bRl ~ ~ 1fiU'lIT ~ I 'lf6 ~ fm.;rr 3i('qfi&:lCfl ~I ~~, ~ ~
.~ ~ -qfcffifuI ~ ~ I

~ 'Ufu ~ <tfUlo is -q ffi'lJ"-ff GJU qR{lp~F*li/{llqFl141·<flY Sfi?l 30 f<\;fi ct ~ II~ ~ ~
q)\ .ffi<n \;fRY t (f~ ~: ufu ~~ ~ q;l lFft qR{lAlFulli 3i~ Sfi?l q;l lFft {llqfu41'!q;l ~ "'1fq q;:

, I

SlQo:gffill Cfllllf(111 ct >f'llTU'G.TU SlRl~<;1 wrttm ~ ~, .
I

~ ~ CfiT 1:IfUTm\cfl GJU ~ mtrn 20mtlR ~Qlfu CfI ~ 3l~ 5 qtif if I \ifAT !I
I

I, ~t:..\f

~:~ ~... Rfi :~.. ,P t)
gFdF"'M: ~ "'''''6@''' .""'1,0, ~, 'IC'IIm>it 'IfUT'IR<liYRi"JWlmRi"J WIm( "'~~

m.n Wlmlg~o"clI" """I",,, 1I'lRt 'liT ~,j 11!'i ",~.,,,,.,,,j1lfu!, i ~ \ (

e\L- c\e\~
!

I
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